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Stroke Death Rates by County and Year, New York State 

Data downloaded from the Interactive Atlas of Heart Disease and Stroke, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC),
Division for Heart Disease and Stroke Prevention, http://nccd.cdc.gov/DHDSPAtlas Ü
Stroke defined by ICD-10 codes I60-I69. Rates were age-adjusted to the 2000 US Standard Population and spatially smoothed. 0 25 50 100 Miles Created by Kathy Wales, kathleen.wales@health.ny.gov 
Bureau of Chronic Disease Evaluation and Research, Division of Chronic Disease Prevention, June 2017 
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